
S No. App.# Name Father Name Domicile CNIC Reason

1 2
Ahtesham Shakoor -

- 13101-6590283-1 Male Candidate

2 3
Haris Ali Sher Afzal

Abbottabad 13101-7149302-9 Male Candidate

3 5
anayat ur rehman Noor ul haq

Kohistan Upper 13401-8506018-3 Male Candidate

4 6
Muhammad Zubair Aziz Ur Rehman

Peshawar 17301-3280761-1 Male Candidate

5 7
Muhammad Adil muhammad usman

mardan 16101-9630182-1 Male Candidate

6 9
Azhar Mehmood -

- 13503-9947794-1 Male Candidate

7 10
Waseem khan -

- 13102-0347736-3 Male Candidate

8 11
Muhammad Maaz Abdul Basit

Swabi 16201-4650030-9 Male Candidate

9 12
Junaid Mustafa Javed Akhtar

Abbottabad 13101-2828299-1 Male Candidate

10 13
Muhammad Zaheer Muhammad Ashraf

Abbottabad 13101-8353873-3 Male Candidate

11 14
Sardar Muhammad 

Naheem Muhammad saleem
Abbottabad 13101-7882909-1 Male Candidate

12 15
Attaullah Khan Muhammad

Peshawar 17301-9382426-7 Male Candidate

13 16
Huzaifa jadoon -

- 13101-9535133-1 Male Candidate

14 17
Asad Fayyaz Muhammad Fayyaz

Haripur 16203-0425449-7 Male Candidate

15 19
Waqar Ahmed Muhammad Gulzar

Abbottabad 13101-4564489-9 Male Candidate

16 20
Aaqib Khan Muhammad Zardad 

Abbottabad 13101-1762751-5 Male Candidate

17 21
Asadullah Yahaya Khan

Kohistan 13101-8573556-7 Male Candidate

18 22
Sher Khan haroon

Shangla 15501-9597024-1 Male Candidate

19 23
Adnan Nadeem Masih

Rawalpindi 37405-1799945-9 Male Candidate

20 24
Habib Ahmed khaliq dad

Abbottabad 13101-8726867-9 Male Candidate

21 25
Raham Dad Muhammad Saleem

Nowshera 17201-1717582-1 Male Candidate

22 26
Shagufta Bibi Mohsin shehzad

Mansehra 13503-7305020-8
Under 

Qalufication

23 27
Ijaz ahmed Shah Amir Ahmed shah

Battagram 13201-4604553-1 Male Candidate

24 28
Azam khan M. Waheed Khan

Abbottabad 13101-6027054-5 Male Candidate

25 29
Ali Hyder Sikandar Ali

Jacobabad 43102-4370189-1 Male Candidate

26 30
Amir khan Shabbir hussain

Abbottabad 13101-9521928-1 Male Candidate

27 31
Ahsan khan Muhammad Waheed Khan

Abbottabad 13101-6018409-5 Male Candidate

28 32
Asfandiyar Wilayat khan

Charsadda 17103-0388098-1 Male Candidate

29 33
Uman khan Abdul Waheed

Abbottabad 13101-8292513-1 Male Candidate

30 34
Muhammad Khan Ghulam Nabi

Abbottabad 13101-2010714-9 Male Candidate

31 35
Muhammad Umair muhammad Naeem

Swabi 16204-0379556-1 Male Candidate

32 36
Ejaz ul Haq Muhammad kabeer

Abbottabad 13101-3311492-5 Male Candidate

33 37
Talha Mir Junaid Mir

Abbottabad 13101-3127387-3 Male Candidate

34 39
Muhammad abid Muhammad daud

Khyber 21201-8965993-3 Male Candidate

ران کی فہرست  (LIST-B)نائب قاصد کی آسامی کے نااہل امُیدوا

۔ نائب قاصد کی آسامی صرف خواتین کے کوٹے کے لیے مخصوص ہے

ہلیت نائب قاصد کی آسامی کے لیے مقرر شدہ مطلوبہ ا
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35 40
Ahmed Ali Adalat khan

Abbottabad 13101-6572937-1 Male Candidate

36 41
Muhammad Saleem Raza -

- 38404-8724533-5 Male Candidate

37 42
Safeerullah Niamatullah 

KHYBER 21204-9713891-1 Male Candidate

38 43
Aurang khan Raess khan

Peshawar 17301-6623951-5 Male Candidate

39 44
Noman Ahmed Nisar Ahmed

Abbottabad 13101-8829770-9 Male Candidate

40 46
Nafees Ahmad Abdul Rasheed

Abbottabad 13101-5105467-1 Male Candidate

41 47
Huzaifa Rehman Saif ur Rehman Jadoon

Abbottabad 13101-6779704-9 Male Candidate

42 48
Muhammad Waseem Jehanzeb

Mansehra 13503-7564522-1 Male Candidate

43 49
Muhammad Shahzad 

Sarwar Muhammad Sarawar
Haripur 13302-9192134-3 Male Candidate

44 50
Waqas Ali Shah Murad Ali Shah

Mardan 16103-0379479-7 Male Candidate

45 51
Awais ahmad -

- 17103-0517971-5 Male Candidate

46 54
Muhammad Tayyab Abdul Hakeem

Abbottabad 13101-6865152-5 Male Candidate

47 55
Samiullah Wali Ustan

Abbottabad 13101-8350281-9 Male Candidate

48 56
Haris khan Daryafat khan

Abbottabad 13101-9108206-3 Male Candidate

49 57
Attiq Ur Rehman Noor Muhammad

Peshawar 17301-5934521-5 Male Candidate

50 58
Abdul Mohiz -

- 13101-8021270-1 Male Candidate

51 59
Haseeb khan Muhammad Javed Khan

Mardan 16101-7141303-1 Male Candidate

52 60
Muhammad Yasir Ghulam Fareed

Abbottabad 13101-0675785-5 Male Candidate

53 61
Ahsan muhammad sabir

Abbottabad 13101-0972544-7 Male Candidate

54 62
Masaud Ahmad Muhammad Ayaz

Peshawar 17301-8792220-3 Male Candidate

55 63
Zia Ur Rehman Ali Rashid Ali

Abbottabad 13101-7533823-7 Male Candidate

56 64
Mudassar Abid Abid

Abbottabad 13101-3415588-3 Male Candidate

57 65
Muhammad Usman Butt Muhammad Bashir Butt

Abbottabad 13101-0448092-5 Male Candidate

58 66
Ibrahim Khan Muhammad Asif 

Abbottabad 13101-4684221-9 Male Candidate

59 67
Musa wajid -

- 16101-9559027-9 Male Candidate

60 68
Muhammad Nisar Muhammad Yousaf

Abbottabad 13101-7702026-3 Male Candidate

61 71
Muhammad Hanif Rafiq Shah

Kohistan Upper 13401-7313668-1 Male Candidate

62 72
Muzammil Zafar Zafar Iqbal

Abbottabad 13101-3094418-3 Male Candidate

63 73
Zeeshan Mushtaq Muhammad mushtaq

Abbottabad 13101-6648828-3 Male Candidate

64 74
Hamza Zaib Sehkum Dad

Abbottabad 13101-1878540-3 Male Candidate

65 75
Muhammad Rizwan Jamshed Khan

Abbottabad 42401-1488618-1 Male Candidate

66 76
Muhammad Qazafi Muhammad Javed

Abbottabad 13102-0469836-3 Male Candidate

67 77
Muhammad Asad Muhammad Mushtaq

Abbottabad 42101-1587950-7 Male Candidate

68 78
Babar Hussain Khanizaman

Mansehra 13501-0551154-9 Male Candidate

69 79
Sadaf Inayat Inayat Ullah

Peshawar 17301-9690818-2 Out Of Distrcit

70 80
Ubaid Ullah Fazal Ullah

Mardan 16101-0596866-7 Male Candidate

71 84
Shahzaib Shah Syed Ibrahim Shah

Abbottabad 13101-6604964-7 Male Candidate

72 85
Abdullah hashmi Khaliq ur Rehman hashmi

Abbottabad 13101-9347479-7 Male Candidate

73 86
Nouman muhammad Jahangir

Abbottabad 13102-0494281-5 Male Candidate

74 87
Saniullah Altaf Muhmmad Altaf

Abbottabad 13101-9642649-5 Male Candidate



75 88
Muhammad Aitazaz Muhammad Arshad

Haripur 13302-2941437-5 Male Candidate

76 89
Haseeb ahmed sheikh raees ahmed sheikh

Peshawar 17301-9201778-3 Male Candidate

77 90
Saleh Muhammad Muhammad Musarat

Haripur 13302-9731900-5 Male Candidate

78 91
Muhammad Yasir Muhammad Yousaf

Abbottabad 13101-1219431-1 Male Candidate

79 92
Gul Nokhaiz Jadoon Ishtiaq Khan

Abbottabad 13101-3716442-1 Male Candidate

80 93
Naeem khan Riasat Khan 

KPK 13302-8332671-5 Male Candidate

81 94
umer roshan umer roshan

Abbottabad 13101-9422164-9 Male Candidate

82 96
Muhammad Nizar Muhammad Nisar

Haripur 13301-9706276-7 Male Candidate

83 97
Tayyab Javed Javed Iqbal

Abbottabad 13101-3356222-3 Male Candidate

84 98
Mohsin Paristan Paristan Khan

Abbottabad 13101-7546058-5 Male Candidate

85 100
Muhammad Shahzaib Aurangzeb

Mansehra 13503-4802754-5 Male Candidate

86 101
Wajahat Ullah Farid Ullah

Peshawar 17301-6777032-9 Male Candidate

87 102
Sana ur rehman Abdur Rehman

Mansehra 13504-8753597-1 Male Candidate

88 103
Azeem Gul -

- 13101-6486663-9 Male Candidate

89 105
Sardar Muzamil Ahmed Shakeel Ahmed

Abbottabad 17301-8189251-9 Male Candidate

90 106
Muhammad Saad Sardar Abdul Rasheed

Abbottabad 37405-8706525-3 Male Candidate

91 107
Adil Shah Syed Mir Ajam Shah

Charsadda 17103-0436260-7 Male Candidate

92 108
Bilal khan jadoon Hamayoun khan jadoon

Abbottabad 13101-2436229-1 Male Candidate

93 109
Muhammad Saifullah Zahoor Hussain

Abbottabad 13101-8270785-3 Male Candidate

94 110
Sorab Khan Shakeel Haider

Kolai Palas 13402-7544604-7 Male Candidate

95 111
Saifullah Safeer Ahmad

Abbottabad 13101-2291119-7 Male Candidate

96 112
Muhammad Nabeel Muhammad Younas

Punjab 35202-5174470-9 Male Candidate

97 113
Saif Ullah Khan -

- 13101-5351190-5 Male Candidate

98 114
Yafis khan Muhammad yaqoob khan

Bannu 11101-9544147-1 Male Candidate

99 115
Azeem Afzal Muhammad Afzal

Abbottabad 13101-2616523-7 Male Candidate

100 117
Ramzan Riaz Muhammad Riaz

Mansehra 37405-7314161-9 Male Candidate

101 118
Ibrar Ahmed Muhammad Pervez

Abbottabad 13101-9233961-9 Male Candidate

102 120
Zakariya Khan Haq Nawaz Khan

Peshawar 17301-2984736-1 Male Candidate

103 121
Umar Farooq Sardar Farooq Fazal

Abbottabad 13101-7469963-1 Male Candidate

104 122
Safi Ullah Jehanzeb

Abbottabad 13101-4046813-9 Male Candidate

105 123
Muhammad Nouman Nazar Muhammad 

Torghar 13601-0563973-5 Male Candidate

106 124
Usama Muhammad Riaz

Battagram 13202-7819287-1 Male Candidate

107 125
Shad Muhammad Noor Zada

Peshawar 17301-6328842-1 Male Candidate

108 126
Mehmood Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz

Peshawar 17301-7919381-9 Male Candidate

109 127
Muneeb ur Rehman Hameed Gul

Abbottabad 13101-1662636-5 Male Candidate

110 128
Faizan Niaz -

- 13101-5320793-3 Male Candidate

111 129
Asad Ullah Muhammad Anwar Ul Haq

Lower Kohistan 13403-4345350-9 Male Candidate

112 130
Izhar Hussain Ibrar Hussain

Peshawar 17301-2551009-5 Male Candidate

113 131
Qasim khan -

- 13101-2520056-9 Male Candidate

114 132
Madina Khalil -

Peshawar 17301-7181944-2
Out of District



115 133
Qasid zeb Gul Zeb

Abbottabad 61101-4048483-5 Male Candidate

116 134
Munir Ur Rehman Shah Rehman

Abbottabad 13101-7005273-9 Male Candidate

117 135
Muhammad Saad Aman ullah khan

Peshawar 17301-6907816-1 Male Candidate

118 137
Omer Mehboob Muhammad Mehboob

Abbottabad 13101-2583129-7 Male Candidate

119 138
Zaid Ali Zulfiqar Ali

Mansehra 13503-5133838-3 Male Candidate

120 139
Ahmad Yar Syed Ahmed Shah

Khyber 21202-4067326-7 Male Candidate

121 140
Adil khan Muhammad Anwar Ul Haq

Lower Kohistan 13403-7218284-1 Male Candidate

122 141
Muhammad Waqar Muhammad Iqbal

Peshawar 17301-3119066-7 Male Candidate

123 142
Hamza Sajjad Sajjad

Abbottabad 13101-9755343-3 Male Candidate

124 143
Muhammad Mudassir Muhammad Ayub

Kohat 17301-6582347-1 Male Candidate

125 144
Shehzad Khan Sheraz Khan

Abbottabad 13101-8686863-7 Male Candidate

126 145
Muhammad Atif Nazir Muhammad Nazir

Abbottabad 13101-1095646-3 Male Candidate

127 146
Adil Niamatullah

Mansehra 13503-9109109-3 Male Candidate

128 147
Mehtab ahmed Abdul Qayyum

Abbottabad 13101-9056640-1 Male Candidate

129 148
Arshid Ali Anwar Khan

Peshawar 17301-2778429-3 Male Candidate

130 149
Muhammad Usman Muhammad Safeer

Abbottabad 13102-0434213-1 Male Candidate

131 150
Shoaib Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar

Mansehra 13503-0403894-1 Male Candidate

132 151
Muhammad Mudassar Muhammad Hanif

Mansehra 13503-8686637-3 Male Candidate

133 152
Shahzeb Rizwan Rizwan Ullah

Peshawar 17301-6931316-7 Male Candidate

134 153
Syed Afraz Ali shah Syed Naeem Shah

Peshawar 17301-8863786-9 Male Candidate

135 154
Adil khan ashraf khan

Peshawar 17301-2212884-3 Male Candidate

136 155
Hasnain Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad

Abbottabad 13104-0338935-3 Male Candidate

137 156
Danish Khan Jadoon Muhammad Ishfaq Khan

Abbottabad 13101-3842168-9 Male Candidate

138 157
Haqnawaz -

- 17301-5702731-9 Male Candidate

139 158
Matiullah Khan Neknawaz Khan

Bannu 11101-1656717-3 Male Candidate

140 160
Tehsin alam khan Hafze Bashir ullah khan

Bannu 11101-9839629-3 Male Candidate

141 161
Aizaz Ahmed Abdul Sattar

Abbottabad 13101-9473119-7 Male Candidate

142 162
Hijab Khan Haq Sher

Kohistan Upper 13401-1413282-3 Male Candidate

143 163
Asid ullah Muhammad Ashraf

Abbottabad 13101-5641078-3 Male Candidate

144 164
Umair asif Sardar Muhammad asif

Abbottabad 13101-5035750-3 Male Candidate

145 165
Zia ur Rahman Murad Ali Khan

Bannu 11101-8262242-1 Male Candidate

146 166
Sana Farman Ali

Mardan 16101-8648550-6 Out Of Distrcit

147 167
Mohsin Javed Javed Iqbal

Abbottabad 13101-3819362-3 Male Candidate

148 168
Muhammad Ayaz Shah Nawaz

Peshawar 17301-1670476-3 Male Candidate

149 169
Muhammad Samiullah Muhammad Samiullah Ishtiaq

Abbottabad 13101-2541860-7 Male Candidate

150 170
Junaid khan Khan Afsar 

Abbottabad 13101-8261273-3 Male Candidate

151 171
Iftikhar Ahmad Mir Dad

Abbottabad 13102-0417742-7 Male Candidate

152 172
Salman Khan -

- 17301-7500695-7 Male Candidate

153 173
Inamullah Shahzada

Peshawar 17301-9100241-5 Male Candidate

154 174
Ummad Khan Khushal Khan 

Abbottabad 13101-4844728-9 Male Candidate



155 175
Muhammad Salman Saraf Khan

Peshawar 17301-8363377-9 Male Candidate

156 177
Ahmad Wasim Khan Dilabaz Khan

Bannu 11101-5807711-5 Male Candidate

157 178
Ihsan ul Haq Husnulmaab

Peshawar 17301-8203253-3 Male Candidate

158 179
Muhammad Idrees Sultan Yousaf

Peshawar 17301-7943210-7 Male Candidate

159 180
TehseenUllah Muhammad Haleem

Peshawar 17301-8825755-5 Male Candidate

160 181
Bilal ahmed Ali Asghar

Abbottabad 13101-0255528-7 Male Candidate

161 182
Usman Ahmed Zahoor Khan

Mansehra
13503-9354872-5

Male Candidate

162 183
Rehan Saeed Muhammad Saeed

Abbottabad
61101-7961196-1

Male Candidate

163 184
Usman Ali Roman Ali

Peshawar
17301-8410054-9

Male Candidate

164 185
Adeel Ghulam Haider

Abbottabad
13101-7593133-9

Male Candidate

165 186
Asad Muhammad Naik Muhammad

Haripur
13302-0249619-9

Male Candidate

166 187
Abdul Wahab Muhammad Ashraf

Abbottabad
13101-2380821-7

Male Candidate

167 188
wajid maqsood maqsoodur rehman

Abbottabad
13101-5005699-9

Male Candidate

168 189
Mudassar Jamil Muhamad zamern

Abbottabad
13101-1403994-5

Male Candidate

169 190
Hamza Saleem Muhammad Saleem

Abbottabad
13101-3891834-1

Male Candidate

170 191
Syed Shahbaz Shah Islam Shah

Nowshera
17202-0388672-7

Male Candidate

171 192
Muhammad imran Mir Afzal

Abbottabad
13101-5371276-3

Male Candidate

172 193
Malik Usman Awan Muhammad Sadiq

Abbottabad
13101-4963737-5

Male Candidate

173 194
Akhtar Rasool - - 21204-8019257-3

Male Candidate

174 195
Hassan Nazir Muhammad Nazir

Mansehra
13501-6856862-9

Male Candidate

175 196
Shahmeer Sajawal Sajawal khan 

Abbottabad
13102-0435284-3

Male Candidate

176 197
Hazrat Ali Shamshad 

Charsadda
17101-5408969-9

Male Candidate

177 198
Muhammad sadiq - - 13101-7371052-5

Male Candidate

178 199
Saifullah Ghareeb nawaz

Abbottabad
13101-1210815-9

Male Candidate

179 200
Asim Nouraz Khan

Peshawar
17301-1017566-7

Male Candidate

180 201
Shabbir khan bakht jamal mohmand 17301-1639544-3

Male Candidate

181 202
Sharoon Tanveer

Abbottabad
13101-7496243-7

Male Candidate

182 203
Dawood khan Gulab Rafiq

Charsadda
17101-1018615-3

Male Candidate

183 204
Zeeshan ali Allah Dad Lahore 13101-3875581-3

Male Candidate

184 205
Muhammad Fahad Latif Khan

Peshawar
17301-8137458-7

Male Candidate

185 206
Adnan Khan Gulab Rafiq

Charsadda
17101-4824514-7

Male Candidate

186 207
Shahzad Ali zaman

Mansehra
17301-7077741-5

Male Candidate

187 209
Muhammad Idrees Razi Gul 

Charsadda
42501-4837442-9

Male Candidate

188 211
Shehzad Ahmad - - 17301-9451677-7

Male Candidate

189 212
Shehryar Ali - - 13101-1021275-3

Male Candidate

190 213
Muhammad Ali Sajjad Ullah

Peshawar
17301-3655339-3

Male Candidate

191 214
Muhammad Hamza Atta Ur Rehman

Peshawar
17301-7818815-7

Male Candidate

192 215
Abdullah Khaista khan

Peshawar
17301-2648788-3

Male Candidate

193 216
Kashif - - 13101-8256511-9

Male Candidate

194 217
Gul Nawaz Mir Dad

Abbottabad
42201-0880960-7

Male Candidate



195 218
Uzair asif Sardar Muhammad asif

Abbottabad
13101-6976258-9

Male Candidate

196 219
Muhammad shoaib Muhammad Saeed

Haripur
13302-0869836-1

Male Candidate

197 220
Rameez Muhammad Bashir Khan

Abbottabad
42201-5531613-5

Male Candidate

198 222
Anwar Zeb Alam Zeb

Peshawar
17301-0886944-1

Male Candidate

199 224
Iftikhar Ahmed Muhammad Fareed

Abbottabad
13101-6953505-9

Male Candidate

200 225
Adnan Qutab Khan

Peshawar
17301-5673446-5

Male Candidate

201 226
Shahid Khan Nazar Muhammad

Abbottabad
13101-9219791-1

Male Candidate

202 228
Shahbaz khan Salah Ud Din

Abbottabad
13101-2097210-1

Male Candidate

203 229
UBAID ALI - - 13101-2440027-5

Male Candidate

204 230
Shahzad Nazir Nazir Ahmed

Abbottabad
13101-8298936-3

Male Candidate

205 231
Arkam Younis

Mansehra
13503-9405424-1

Male Candidate

206 232
Ali Hassan Muhammad Younis

Mansehra
13503-4585711-5

Male Candidate

207 233
Abdul Basit Muhammad Yousaf

Peshawar
17301-4798244-5

Male Candidate

208 234
muhammad ilyas Shams ur rehman

Peshawar
17301-5133289-5

Male Candidate

209 235
Huzaifa Muhammad Zaffar

Abbottabad
13101-0239428-1

Male Candidate

210 237
Muhammad Qasim Muhammad Sadiq

Abbottabad
42301-7077932-1

Male Candidate

211 239
Hamza Khan zark khan

Abbottabad
13101-8904438-9

Male Candidate

212 240
Muhammad Faizan 

Mughal Muhammad Faizan Mughal
Abbottabad

13101-2599234-3
Male Candidate

213 241
Safdar Ali Zahid Ali MARDAN 42201-4548220-9

Male Candidate

214 242
Muhammad Usama 

Haidery Muhammad Tariq Khan
Peshawar

17301-3392548-5
Male Candidate

215 243
Hammad Irshad Muhaammad Irshad

Abbottabad
13101-6865487-7

Male Candidate

216 245
faisal shahzad Sher Afzal

Mansehra
13501-3525490-9

Male Candidate

217 246
Muhammad wajahat Qaiser

Abbottabad
13101-6560367-7

Male Candidate

218 247
Muhammad Ali Khan Azhar Ali

Abbottabad
13101-6287793-3

Male Candidate

219 249
Muhammad Usama 

Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali
Abbottabad

13101-6357637-3
Male Candidate

220 250
Muhammad Azam - - 13101-0557342-9

Male Candidate

221 251
Khalid Khan Azeem Khan 

Peshawar
17301-1834474-7

Male Candidate

222 252
Ubaid Ullah Saleem khan

Peshawar
17301-0938229-1

Male Candidate

223 253
Muhammad Uzair Muhammad Iqbal Mardan 42401-7977897-9

Male Candidate

224 254
Muhammad Umar - - 13101-7844228-1

Male Candidate

225 255
Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Awan

Abbottabad
13101-6802137-9

Male Candidate

226 256
Zarak Jehan Jehanzeb Khan

Peshawar
17301-8758701-3

Male Candidate

227 258
Husnain Muhammad Amin

Abbottabad
13101-9250605-9

Male Candidate

228 259
Muhammad Saeed Naseeb Shah TORGHAR 13601-0496632-9

Male Candidate

229 260
Junaid khan Muhammad Pervez

Abbottabad
17301-4527184-7

Male Candidate

230 261
Mudassar Ali Muhammad Aksan

Haripur
13302-1704335-5

Male Candidate

231 262
Kashif Khan Sultan Zaib

Mansehra
61101-2260258-1

Male Candidate

232 263
Yousaf khan Sher Ghazi

Kohistan Upper
13102-0398014-3

Male Candidate

233 264
Wajahat Hussain Wajid Hussain Gujranwala 35201-8199895-7

Male Candidate

234 265
Ehtisham Arshad - - 13101-4260756-1

Male Candidate



235 266
Abdul Haseeb Amjad Imran

Abbottabad
13101-3555584-1

Male Candidate

236 267
Zohaib saddique muhammad siddique

Abbottabad
13102-0419556-5

Male Candidate

237 268
Nadeem Abbas Ghulam Shabbir Jhang 33202-1362100-7

Male Candidate

238 269
Muhammad Iqbal Juma Din Kohistan 13403-3929678-5

Male Candidate

239 270
Muhammad Naveed Dost Aman

Battagram
13202-6096269-5

Male Candidate

240 271
raja saqib qadeer Raja Abdul Qadeer

Abbottabad
13101-1982264-5

Male Candidate

241 273
Safi Ullah Rashid Khan

Abbottabad
42000-5489613-9

Male Candidate

242 274
Awais Ahmad Mushtaq

Abbottabad
13101-3197906-1

Male Candidate

243 277
Umer Hassan Khan Mushtaq Ahmed Khan

Abbottabad
13101-0219890-1

Male Candidate

244 281
Bakhtoor - - 17301-5267785-7

Male Candidate

245 282
Muhammad Maqbool Muhammad Younis

Mansehra
13503-3936893-1

Male Candidate

246 283
Ehtisham Mushtaq - - 13101-4865776-7

Male Candidate

247 284
Musannif Shah Muhammad Tayyab

Haripur
13302-9423859-3

Male Candidate

248 285
Bakhat Zada Sher wali khan

Peshawar
17301-4359246-5

Male Candidate

249 286
Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tayyab

Haripur
13302-9433359-3

Male Candidate

250 288
Faizan Ali Mushtaq Ahmed 

Abbottabad
13101-5919619-1

Male Candidate

251 289
hammad saif Saif uz Zaman

Peshawar
17301-5419730-5

Male Candidate

252 290
Malik Zeshan Majid Mehmood

Abbottabad
13101-4011673-5

Male Candidate

253 291
Muhammad Abdullah 

Khan Arshad Khan Khanewal 36103-3663756-3
Male Candidate

254 292
Abul Rab Yan Alam

Kolai Palas
13101-1428098-9

Male Candidate

255 293
Fawad Khan Ghulam Qadir

Abbottabad
13101-0239604-1

Male Candidate

256 294
Muhammad Babar Khan Lal Muhammad KHan

Battagram
61101-3800016-9

Male Candidate

257 295
Muhammad Bilal Ihsan Ullah

Peshawar
17301-7375186-1

Male Candidate

258 296
Muhammad Jawad Irshad Muhammad Irshad

Abbottabad
13101-9955019-1

Male Candidate

259 297
Subhan Ullah Faiz Ullah Torghar 13502-8554181-5

Male Candidate

260 298
Umar hayat Fida hussain

Mansehra
37405-8613959-7

Male Candidate

261 299
Ibrar Khan Nazeer Gul

Peshawar
17301-0745549-1

Male Candidate

262 300
Mian Bilal Ahmed Fida hussain

Mansehra
37405-5582497-9

Male Candidate

263 301
Adnan Alam Nusrat Khan

Abbottabad
13101-2988730-3

Male Candidate

264 302
Umer Ali Muhammad Rafiq

Haripur
13302-8849795-7

Male Candidate

265 303
Sardar atif jawed Jawed iqbal

Abbottabad
42101-2570113-1

Male Candidate

266 304
Muhammad Fahad Shoukat - - 13101-6880483-9

Male Candidate

267 305
Muhammad imran shoukat - - 13101-9823624-7

Male Candidate

268 307
Muhammad Waseem Siraj ud din Hangu 14101-3438724-5

Male Candidate

269 308
Haris Jahangir - - 13101-2088356-9

Male Candidate

270 309
Nazim Khan Aman Khan

Haripur
13302-9036766-7

Male Candidate

271 310
Inam Ullah - - 16201-1974476-7

Male Candidate

272 311
Abdul Qadeer Khan - - 61101-5706727-9

Male Candidate

273 313
Ehtisham zakir Muhammad zakir

Abbottabad
13101-7618149-9

Male Candidate

274 314
Mohsin Khan Abdul Hafeez

Abbottabad
13101-0229529-9

Male Candidate



275 315
Saima Haya Muhammad Amin

Nowshera
17201-6475241-0

Out Of Distrcit

276 316
Umar Shafique Sardar Muhammad Shafique

Abbottabad
13101-8701204-7

Male Candidate

277 317
Shah saood Muhammad Saeed khan

Charsadda
17101-5881047-5

Male Candidate

278 318
Zahid Nawaz Muhammad Shahnawaz

Mansehra
13503-8193993-7

Male Candidate

279 319
Shahzeb Shamraiz khan

Abbottabad
13101-8538363-9

Male Candidate

280 321
Yasir khan Dilawar Khan

Peshawar
17301-7630984-4

Male Candidate

281 323
Owais Saddique Saddique Muhammad

Mansehra
13503-0995339-1

Male Candidate

282 324
Aswad Mehmood - - 13101-7766363-7

Male Candidate

283 325
Mohammad Sajjad Behram Khan 

Charsadda
17101-2635301-5

Male Candidate

284 326
Abdul hadi sher akbar

Peshawar
21203-4355448-5

Male Candidate

285 327
Amar Mehmood Mehmood Nazam

Abbottabad
13101-9590558-7

Male Candidate

286 328
Basharat Ali Khan

Mansehra
13503-1309360-5

Male Candidate

287 329
Musaddaq Sajjad - - 13101-8159481-1

Male Candidate

288 331
Syed Noor Ul Hussain Syed Iqbal Hussain

Peshawar
17301-2082310-3

Male Candidate

289 332
Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Miskeen

Abbottabad
13101-3720699-9

Male Candidate

290 333
Noman Muhammad Pervez Tanoli

Abbottabad
42301-4026244-9

Male Candidate

291 334
luke zahid zahid

Abbottabad
13101-5424468-3

Male Candidate

292 335
Jamshaid Khan Sain Gul

Mansehra
13504-4043073-3

Male Candidate

293 336
Saif Ullah Mohammad yousaf Bajaur 21104-6116559-7

Male Candidate

294 337
hamza tamaz abbasi tamaz ahmed

Abbottabad
13101-5140444-5

Male Candidate

295 338
Mahooz Manzoor Muhammad Manzoor

Abbottabad
13101-3650755-1

Male Candidate

296 339
Akash Ali Naveed Gul

Abbottabad
13101-2148169-7

Male Candidate

297 341
Ibadat Khan Ibadat Khan

Peshawar
17301-7486985-1

Male Candidate

298 342
Muhammad Junaid Abdul Qayyum

Mansehra
13101-7155682-7

Male Candidate

299 343
Muhammad Aqib Wazir Zada

Charsadda
17102-0293993-1

Male Candidate

300 344
Shaheer Ahmad ilyas ahmad

Nowshera
17201-8704094-5

Male Candidate

301 345
Muhammad sameer umar Ghulam Farid DIK 12101-4804379-9

Male Candidate

302 346
Sharjeel Sabir Sabir Massih

Peshawar
17301-4366939-1

Male Candidate

303 347
Zakaullah Khan - - 13101-7609585-1

Male Candidate

304 348
Wasal Ahmad Muhmmad Rafique

Abbottabad
13101-5848332-9

Male Candidate

305 349
Aafaq Ahmad Muhammad Iqbal Mardan 16103-0417291-1

Male Candidate

306 350
zarghoon khan Muhammad Ibrahim UPPER DIR 17301-5197602-5

Male Candidate

307 352
adnan pervez - - 13101-4192175-3

Male Candidate

308 353
Zia ur Rehman Inayat ur rahman

Peshawar
17301-2249711-9

Male Candidate

309 354
Abdul Majid Abdul Ghani

Haripur
13301-7934062-9

Male Candidate

310 355
hamza ali waqar hussain jadoon

Abbottabad
13101-8974009-5

Male Candidate

311 356
Mazhar Rasheed Abdul Rasheed

Haripur
13302-5693646-1

Male Candidate

312 357
Khadimullah Yousaf jan

Kohistan Upper
13401-9943953-1

Male Candidate

313 358
Rooh Ullah - - 13402-6826657-5

Male Candidate

314 359
Umair Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf

Abbottabad
13101-9189736-5

Male Candidate



315 360
Muhammad Hamza haji muhammad Khyber Agency 21203-8014767-1

Male Candidate

316 361
Rija rehman - - 13101-8855368-8

Male Candidate

317 362
Jamal Ahmed - - 13101-0170701-3

Male Candidate

318 363
Muhammad Ibrar Khan Khaista Rehman

Peshawar
17301-2369505-5

Male Candidate

319 365
Muhammad Ahmed Raza - - 13503-3691224-1

Male Candidate

320 366
Hamza Yousaf Muhammad yousaf

Abbottabad
13101-7661266-1

Male Candidate

321 367
Asim Mehmood Muhammad Younas

Abbottabad
13101-8382757-7

Male Candidate

322 368
Abdullah ahmed - - 13101-7906129-5

Male Candidate

323 369
Ahmer Ali Muhammad Basharat

Abbottabad
13101-5229295-3

Male Candidate

324 371
Waqas ahmad Sanam Jan

Peshawar
17301-8551751-3

Male Candidate

325 372
Danish shakeel abbasi shakeel ahmed

Abbottabad
42201-5956678-5

Male Candidate

326 373
Hamza jadoon saeedullah khan

Abbottabad
13101-0188491-1

Male Candidate

327 374
Ameer Hamza Sajid Hussain 

Abbottabad
13101-0795666-9

Male Candidate

328 375
Ahtesham Ul Haq Tawab Khan Bannu 11101-1637606-5

Male Candidate

329 376
Muhammad shahab - - 15401-7748648-5

Male Candidate

330 378
Mehmood Abbasi Muhammad Haroon

Abbottabad
13101-7694838-1

Male Candidate

331 379
Zeeshan Khan Afsar

Mansehra
13504-2700089-3

Male Candidate

332 380
Muhammad Usman Jamrooz

Peshawar
17301-1123906-9

Male Candidate

333 381
Waseem Ahmed Lal Din

Mansehra
13102-0399932-3

Male Candidate

334 382
Hamid Khan Rehmatullah Waziristan 21708-8627061-3

Male Candidate

335 384
Hammad Tahir Tahir Javed

Abbottabad
13101-1272681-1

Male Candidate

336 385
Umair Sami - - 13504-9495786-7

Male Candidate

337 387
Muhammad Amjid Muhammad Bashir

Abbottabad
13101-7961573-5

Male Candidate

338 389
Naseem khan yun tar

Kolai Palas
13402-4402496-3

Male Candidate

339 390
Noman Mughal Muhammad Riaz

Abbottabad
13101-8438933-1

Male Candidate

340 391
Umair Ahmad Misal khan

Peshawar
17301-3986009-7

Male Candidate

341 392
Adil Nawaz Mohib Ullah Khan

Peshawar
17301-3851841-9

Male Candidate

342 393
Anas Farooq Muhammad Farooq

Abbottabad
13101-5285409-3

Male Candidate

343 394
Suleman Khan Muhammad Saleem Rayaz

Peshawar
17301-3572030-9

Male Candidate

344 395
Muhammad Arshad Jamail Ur Rehman

Peshawar
17301-3468019-9

Male Candidate

345 396
Muhammad Awais Safdar Muhammad Safdar

Abbottabad
35202-3136691-3

Male Candidate

346 397
Nouman Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Mughal

Mansehra
13503-4465615-7

Male Candidate

347 398
Muhammad Hamza Islamullah Mardan 16101-2095315-3

Male Candidate

348 400
Muzamil Tanveer Tanveer Ahmed

Abbottabad
13101-6472126-7

Male Candidate

349 401
Abdul Sami Abbasi Mubarik Abbasi

Abbottabad
13103-0343019-3

Male Candidate

350 402
Syed Husnain Shah Syed Rambeil Shah

Peshawar
17301-3634443-9

Male Candidate

351 403
Shahbaz khan Khan bahadur

Abbottabad
13101-3553427-1

Male Candidate

352 404
Muhammad Zubair Awan Zain Muhammad

Abbottabad
13101-8898679-5

Male Candidate

353 405
Bakhtawar shah Main gul

Peshawar
17301-8906855-9

Male Candidate

354 406
Mashhood Kamil Farman ullah

Charsadda
17101-4594751-3

Male Candidate



355 407
Usman Munawar Khan

Mansehra
13503-9341939-5

Male Candidate

356 408
Ahmed Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz

Haripur
13302-5486252-7

Male Candidate

357 409
Sikandar Masih Amanat Masih

Peshawar
17301-9338234-3

Male Candidate

358 410
Haris Zafar Zafar Iqbal

Peshawar
17301-9341925-3

Male Candidate

359 412
Nisar Ullah Zafar Ullah Khan Lakki Marwat 17301-5186121-1

Male Candidate

360 413
Tanveer Ul Haq Amin Ul Haq

Peshawar
17301-4771302-1

Male Candidate

361 414
Noor ul Islam Abdul Ghafoor Rashid

Abbottabad
13101-8310810-1

Male Candidate 

362 415
Mudassir Hussain Shah yousaf shah

Abbottabad
13101-0647316-3

Male Candidate

363 416
Sufian Ahmad Imtiaz Mir Khyber 21204-1602820-9

Male Candidate

364 417
Amanullah Nasir Khan Muhammad Nasir 

Abbottabad
13101-5025772-1

Male Candidate

365 418
Zeshan ahmed Javed iqbal

Abbottabad
13101-2845818-1

Male Candidate

366 419
Arsalan Ahmed Mughal Muhammad Parvez Mughal 

Abbottabad
13101-8227549-5

Male Candidate

367 420
tayyab sheraz abbasi Sheraz Ahmed 

Abbottabad
13101-9861623-7

Male Candidate

368 422
Yasir ali Yasir Ali

Peshawar
17301-8576774-1

Male Candidate

369 423
Muhammad Adil - - 42401-1512923-1

Male Candidate

370 424
boota masih Akram Masih

Abbottabad
13101-6787206-9

Male Candidate

371 425
Muhammad Azmat Muhammad Ismail Mardan 16101-1267550-9

Male Candidate

372 426
Awais Nisar Nisar Ahmed KPK 13101-9109754-1

Male Candidate

373 428
Muhammad Tahir Abdul Qayyum

Mansehra
13101-9014444-1

Male Candidate

374 429
Muhammad Tayyeb Nadar sher mohmand 21402-9638388-9

Male Candidate

375 430
Uzair Ahmad Muhammad Janis

Mansehra
13503-6273323-7

Male Candidate

376 431
hamza aziz Aziz khan

Abbottabad
13101-7222470-3

Male Candidate

377 432
Anis Ahmed Fayyaz Ahmed

Abbottabad
13101-4491043-5

Male Candidate

378 433
Shehzadkhan - - 17301-1215926-9

Male Candidate

379 435
Syed Waqar Ali Shah Zakir Ullah Shah

Peshawar
17301-9587437-1

Male Candidate

380 437
Atta Ur Rahman Said Ali Pacha Bajaur 21103-3390959-1

Male Candidate

381 438
Sameenullah - - 17301-6500539-3

Male Candidate

382 439
Ronaqzaman Haider Zaman

Abbottabad
13101-1354945-7

Male Candidate

383 440
Kamran Ullah Muhammad Jan

Peshawar
17301-0666412-1

Male Candidate

384 441
Farmanullah gul safa

Battagram
13201-6610394-9

Male Candidate

385 442
Farhan Shah Zahoor Ahmed Shah

Mansehra
13503-9649760-1

Male Candidate

386 443
sehrishsadiqhussain sadiqhussain

Peshawar
17301-2780904-2

Out Of Distrcit

387 445
Basit Ali Niaz Muhammad Khyber 17301-0353013-5

Male Candidate

388 446
M Nabeel M Rafique

Haripur
13302-3819426-7

Male Candidate

389 447
Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Arif 5 13101-6762546-7

Male Candidate

390 448
Syed Hassan Abbas - - 35202-3542579-5

Male Candidate

391 449
naveed ur rehman ourangzeb

Peshawar
17301-8534817-3

Male Candidate

392 451
Muzammil Muhammad Aqeel

Abbottabad
13101-3136362-7

Male Candidate

393 452
Syed Hamza Shah Syed Sana Ullah Shah

Peshawar
17301-0265344-1

Male Candidate

394 453
Arbaz Arshad Muhammad Arshad

Abbottabad
13101-5651403-7

Male Candidate



395 454
Ghulam said Abdul Rahim 

Kohistan Upper
13401-0170175-3

Male Candidate

396 455
Ahmad Faraz khan Gul faraz khan

Peshawar
17301-4183069-1

Male Candidate

397 456
Muhammad Ismail - - 17301-3765623-3

Male Candidate

398 457
Zeeshan Zeb Aurangzeb

Abbottabad
13101-0670203-7

Male Candidate

399 458
Muhammad Najmussaqib Marjan Ali

Charsadda
17101-7731103-7

Male Candidate

400 459
muhammad uzair hayat gul

Peshawar
17301-5619296-9

Male Candidate

401 461
Qamar Abbas Gul Qamar Khan

Peshawar
17301-9600101-3

Male Candidate

402 462
Tahir Haroon Muhammad Haroon 

Abbottabad
13101-1822738-5

Male Candidate

403 463
Syed Saad Tariq Tariq Hussain Shah

Haripur
61101-3461233-9

Male Candidate

404 465
Haris Khan Iftikhar Khan

Peshawar
17301-4154096-7

Male Candidate

405 466
Khalil ur Rehman Muhammad Ashraf

Abbottabad
13101-7858459-5

Male Candidate

406 468
Muhammad Rizwan Abdul Waheed

Mansehra
13503-5427216-5

Male Candidate

407 469
Muhammad Usman Abdul Waheed

Mansehra
13503-0692908-9

Male Candidate

408 470
Sabil Ahmed Muhammad Jalil

Abbottabad
13101-1535804-7

Male Candidate

409 471
Nageena BiBi Muhammad Yousaf

Peshawar
17301-6218430-8

Out of District

410 472
Sameer Ayub Ayub Masih

Abbottabad
13101-8820595-5

Male Candidate

411 473
Sabihuddin Islahuddin

Charsadda
17101-3443887-5

Male Candidate

412 474
Amanat rasheed Muhammad rasheed

Abbottabad
13101-4497028-3

Male Candidate

413 475
Shayan Javed Javed Khan 

Peshawar
17301-2957699-7

Male Candidate

414 476
Rafatullah Aslam khan Lakki Marwat 11201-8150978-7

Male Candidate

415 477
Imran Khan Mumtaz Khan

Peshawar
21202-4417746-3

Male Candidate

416 479
Sanam Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf

Mansehra
13503-8986426-4

Male Candidate

417 481
Syed Fawad Ali shah Syed farasat ali shah

Peshawar
17301-8646728-5

Male Candidate

418 482
Zulqarnain Muhammad Younas 

Mansehra
13503-8382909-7

Male Candidate

419 483
Umair Ali Awan Tariq Jameel Awan

Abbottabad
13101-0282847-3

Male Candidate

420 484
Gul lashta Riaz

Abbottabad
13101-9302674-4

Male Candidate

421 485
Qasim Jan Muhammad

Abbottabad
13101-1628929-9

Male Candidate

422 486
Shahmeer arshad Muhammad Arshad

Abbottabad
13101-7430059-5

Male Candidate

423 487
Irum Shahzadi Muhammad Bashir

Abbottabad
13101-1789750-8

Under 

Qalufication

424 488
Muzzmail Ahmad Khan afsar

Abbottabad
13101-1625350-9

Male Candidate

425 489
Hassan Rafique Muhammad Rafique

Abbottabad
13102-0453348-7

Male Candidate

426 491
Ghulam Rasool Abdul Rahim

Kohistan Upper
13401-9106272-1

Male Candidate

427 493
Sohail ahmed Khairunas KPK 13401-2037406-3

Male Candidate

428 494
Rasikh Afridi Mazhar Hussain

Abbottabad
13101-5648930-7

Male Candidate

429 495
Junaid M. Pervez - - 13101-9686097-5

Male Candidate

430 496
Abdul Wahid Said wali

Mansehra
13503-4313789-7

Male Candidate

431 497
Syed M. Saad Naeem Naeem Shah

Haripur
13301-4829011-5

Male Candidate

432 498
Muhammad Obaid ullah Muhammad Shafqat

Abbottabad
13101-1427207-7

Male Candidate

433 499
Muhammad Shahzeb muhammad ayub karak 14203-9898065-7

Male Candidate

434 500
Ziad Gul Zameer Hussain

Abbottabad
13101-6892807-9

Male Candidate



435 501
Shafiq Ur Rehman Hazrat Jamil

Kohistan Upper
13401-9291811-7

Male Candidate

436 502
Muhammad Zeeshan Zabayat Kohistan Lower 13101-3887441-1

Male Candidate

437 503
Bushra Sadia Muhammad Haroon Iqball

Peshawar
17301-2519367-0

Out Of Distrcit

438 505
Rizwan Ullah Javed khan

Peshawar
17301-6518241-3

Male Candidate

439 506
Hamayun Rasheed Rasheed Khan

Peshawar
17301-9406319-3

Male Candidate

440 507
Muhammad Awais Muhammad Younis

Abbottabad
13101-5751642-5

Male Candidate

441 508
Muhammad umer Abdul qayyum

Abbottabad
13101-0482030-5

Male Candidate

442 509
Muhammad Sif Muhammad Sharif

Mansehra
13504-4803314-9

Male Candidate

443 510
Basit Ali Shoukat Ali

Abbottabad
13101-9520841-3

Male Candidate

444 511
Ameer Nawaz Muhammad Ayaz

Battagram
13503-8431439-1

Male Candidate

445 512
Saifullah - - 13101-9195202-5

Male Candidate

446 513
Munir Ahmed Sher Muhammad 

Mansehra
13503-2280435-7

Male Candidate

447 514
Ashiq Hussain Shah Sadaqat Hussain shah 

Abbottabad
13101-4467042-9

Male Candidate

448 516
Aqib Hussain Shah Sadaqat Hussain shah 

Abbottabad
13101-2013263-5

Male Candidate

449 517
M. Shahsawar Khan Ajmal Khan Charsada 17101-3876111-3

Male Candidate

450 520
Honey Akhtar hukamdad

Abbottabad
61101-6522767-8

Male Candidate

451 521
Atta Ullah Naz Muhammad

Battagram
13202-3854624-7

Male Candidate

452 522
Shah sultan Arif Gul Charsadda 17103-0381176-5

Male Candidate

453 523
Wafa Akhtar hukamdad

Abbottabad
61101-4753536-0

Male Candidate

454 524
Muhammad Farman Muhammad Sher Mohmand 21406-6953143-1

Male Candidate

455 526
Noman Ali Muhammad Riaz

Abbottabad
13101-8086450-1

Male Candidate

456 527
Malik Saifullah Muhammad Nawaz 

Abbottabad
13101-2970139-9

Male Candidate

457 528
Abdul Wahab shafiq Shafiq Akbar

Mansehra
13101-4940114-5

Male Candidate

458 529
Adnan Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed 

Abbottabad
13101-8637375-5

Male Candidate

459 531
Arif Ur Rehman Abid Ur Rehman

Peshawar
17301-6161480-9

Male Candidate

460 532
Ibrar ahmad Iftikhar Ahmed 

Peshawar
17301-5496306-9

Male Candidate

461 533
Hamza Shamarez - - 13101-3084231-9

Male Candidate

462 534
Khalid Khan Khalil Ur Rehman

Peshawar
17301-7921101-9

Male Candidate

463 535
Zeeshan Ahmed Fazli Karim

Peshawar
17301-5211335-7

Male Candidate

464 536
Anas Muhammad Pervaz

Abbottabad
13101-3928217-7

Male Candidate

465 538
Syed Attaullah Shah Muhammad Haroon Shah

Abbottabad
13101-2273338-7

Male Candidate

466 541
Ahmed Bashir Muhammad Bashir

Abbottabad
13101-9429426-9

Male Candidate

467 542
Muhammad Imtiaz Aziz ur Rehman KPK 13503-7158303-9

Male Candidate

468 543
Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Irshad

Abbottabad
13102-0440212-9

Male Candidate

469 544
Ihtisham Attique Ateeq ur rehman

Haripur
13301-6550292-9

Male Candidate

470 545
Muhammad Yahya Fazrullah

Peshawar
17301-8767132-3

Male Candidate

471 546
Ghulam Rizwan Ghulam Mustafa 

Abbottabad
13101-8397095-9

Male Candidate

472 547
Attaullah Muhib Ullah Swat 15605-0394612-9

Male Candidate

473 548
Abubakar Tahseen Muhammad Tahseen

Mansehra
17301-5311680-1

Male Candidate

474 549
Mohsin Khan Jadoon Salabat Khan

Abbottabad
13101-5227230-7

Male Candidate



475 550
Zeeshan khan Ishtiaq Khan Charsada 17101-4990942-9

Male Candidate

476 553
Muhammad Farooq Abdul Haq

Mansehra
61101-2689208-1

Male Candidate

477 555
Muhammad Usman Tariq Tariq mehmood

Abbottabad
13101-9406433-5

Male Candidate

478 556
Umair Khan Kala Khan

Mansehra
13503-1401897-1

Male Candidate

479 557
Ghufran Khan Muhammad Ramzan Tank 12201-3714699-3

Male Candidate

480 558
Iram Masroor Saadat Ali Khan

Nowshera
37102-9428862-4

Out Of Distrcit

481 559
Arshad Ul Haq Abdul Whab

Abbottabad
13101-0520352-9

Male Candidate

482 560
saba Raza muhammad

Abbottabad
13302-8550048-2

Under 

Qalufication

483 561
Zohaib gul Muhammad jahanzeb

Abbottabad
13101-5687660-3

Male Candidate

484 562
Wajid khan Safdar ur rehman

Abbottabad
13101-8079360-1

Male Candidate

485 563
Abdullah Muhammad Tariq

Abbottabad
13101-0294791-5

Male Candidate

486 564
Waseem Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf

Haripur
13302-7191523-7

Male Candidate

487 565
Musaddiq Aziz - - 14203-0611766-3

Male Candidate

488 566
Afaq parvez Muhammad parvez

Abbottabad
13101-2871961-9

Male Candidate

489 567
Umair Muhammad Jamil

Peshawar
17301-5119058-1

Male Candidate

490 568
Barakat Ullah Ajab gul Charsadda 17101-7122253-5

Male Candidate

491 569
Bilal Tariq Muhammad Tariq

Abbottabad
13101-2792423-1

Male Candidate

492 570
Mohsin Malik Khushal Khan

Abbottabad
13101-4730632-7

Male Candidate

493 573
Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Bashir 

Abbottabad
13101-8612786-7

Male Candidate

494 575
Peer Ahmad Shah Gillani - - 13503-5400579-3

Male Candidate

495 576
Aman Ullah Muhammad Akbar

Kolai Palas
13101-9564651-3

Male Candidate

496 578
Muhammad Jawad Khan Muhammad Tayab

Haripur
13302-6288847-5

Male Candidate

497 579
Hasnain Khan Aslam Khan

Peshawar
17301-5321473-9

Male Candidate

498 580
Noman Shah Mazhar Shah

Abbottabad
13101-9277508-7

Male Candidate

499 581
Hidayat khan Essa Khan

Peshawar
17301-7146445-1

Male Candidate

500 582
Muhammad Adnan Alam sher

Peshawar
17301-4206856-9

Male Candidate

501 583
Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Iqbal

Mansehra
13504-8844963-3

Male Candidate

502 584
Faisal khan Ali Astan

Abbottabad
13101-8857490-5

Male Candidate

503 586
Zakir Ullah Sultani room Torghar 13601-0538145-5

Male Candidate

504 588
Muhammad Adil Zar Bat Khan Waziristan 21704-2930442-9

Male Candidate

505 589
Qasim Iqbal Muhammad iqbal

Mansehra
13503-2481276-1

Male Candidate

506 590
Samiullah Shamraiz Shamraiz

Abbottabad
13101-7206888-1

Male Candidate

507 591
Hasnain khan Gul Muhammad

Battagram
13202-0404341-9

Male Candidate

508 592
Muhammad Khurram Riaz Khan

Battagram
13202-8658643-7

Male Candidate

509 593
Muhammad Bakhtiar Jan Muhammad 

Battagram
13202-6054213-5

Male Candidate

510 595
Jameel Ahmed Dilawar Khan 

Battagram
13202-0698931-9

Male Candidate

511 597
Muhammad Raheel Hazrat Bilal Charsadda 17101-7718923-5

Male Candidate

512 599
Muzammil Shah Mazhar Shah

Abbottabad
13101-8145238-9

Male Candidate

513 600
Tufail ahamd khan Fakhere Alam khan

Peshawar
17301-8616291-5

Male Candidate


